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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle F - 2010 i pomladi
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Beta 39.19 151
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Beta 41.53 127
3. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 44.22 105
4. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 Jug Bitola 54.44 56
5. PETROVSKI, Dame 10 Olimpik Bitola 1:00.03 42
6. MANOV, Maksim 10 GPS Skopje 1:06.00 31
7. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 10 Celicni Stip 1:09.66 27

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle D - 2008-2009
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 GPS Skopje 34.06 231
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 34.31 226
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Beta 34.43 224
4. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Beta 36.22 192
5. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 37.09 179
6. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 37.19 177
7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Beta 38.18 164
8. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Orion 39.59 147
9. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 40.00 142

10. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 40.47 137
11. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 40.56 137
12. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Beta 41.67 126
13. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta 41.75 125
14. MIRCEVSKI, Miro 08 GPS Skopje 44.16 106
15. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 45.64 96
16. ANGELOV, Boban 08 Celicni Stip 48.60 79
17. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta 48.97 77
18. PANOVSKI, Matej 09 GPS Skopje 51.63 66
19. IVANOV, Jovan 08 Celicni Stip 55.15 54
20. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 GPS Skopje 1:03.06 36
21. SPIROV, Maksim 09 GPS Skopje 1:07.97 29
22. HAGJIZAFIROV, Kalin 09 GPS Skopje 1:20.25 17
23. DOMAZETOVSKI, David 09 Olimpik Bitola 3:24.00 1
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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle C - 2006-2007
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 32.66 262
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 33.35 246
3. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni Stip 33.68 239
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Beta 35.18 209
5. PARGOV, Luka 07 Orion 35.59 202
6. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 Celicni Stip 36.18 193
7. ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 07 GPS Skopje 39.32 150
8. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 39.97 143
9. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06 Celicni Stip 40.15 141

10. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Orion 42.94 115
11. RAMADANI, Berat 06 GPS Skopje 46.87 88
12. VELKOVSKI, Jovan 07 Beta 47.37 86
13. MUSLIU, Muhamed 07 GPS Skopje 48.72 79
14. LAZEVSKI, Maksimilijan 07 Jug Bitola 49.44 75
15. SLIJANOSKI, Andrej 07 Olimpik Bitola 51.16 68
16. NIKOLOVSKI, Gjorgji 06 GPS Skopje 57.75 47
17. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Jug Bitola 1:00.42 41
18. ATANASOVSKI, Matej 06 GPS Skopje 1:12.50 23

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle B - 2004-2005
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Beta 28.67 387
2. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 29.68 349
3. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 30.05 336
4. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Beta 31.99 279
5. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 33.31 247
6. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Orion 34.31 226
7. KIROV, Ivan 04 Celicni Stip 34.63 220
8. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Orion 34.94 214
9. GLAEV, Kire 04 Celicni Stip 35.01 213

10. JANKOV, Hristijan 05 Celicni Stip 37.31 176
11. BOROEVIC, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 39.77 145
12. EVTOVSKI, Martin 04 GPS Skopje 49.01 77
13. ISMAILI, Xhevxhet 05 GPS Skopje 50.18 72
14. DINEV, Hristo 04 Jug Bitola 52.30 63
15. KRSTIC, David 05 Olimpik Bitola 54.87 55
16. BOGDANOVSKI, Zarko 05 GPS Skopje 55.53 53
17. MAGJOVSKI, Fidan 05 GPS Skopje 1:03.43 35
18. AVRAMOVSKI, David 04 GPS Skopje 1:08.11 28
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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle A - Open
01.09.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Beta 26.03 518
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Orion 27.13 457
3. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 Tumba 28.16 409
4. GALIC, Bobi 03 Orion 28.63 389
5. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Beta 28.67 387
6. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Beta 28.88 379
7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 29.68 349
8. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 30.05 336
9. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Beta 31.99 279

10. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 32.66 262
11. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 Tumba 33.31 247
12. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 33.35 246
13. NASKOV, Smiljan 06 Celicni Stip 33.68 239
14. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 GPS Skopje 34.06 231
15. DODIC, David 02 Tumba 34.17 229
16. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Orion 34.31 226

ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 34.31 226
18. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Beta 34.43 224
19. KIROV, Ivan 04 Celicni Stip 34.63 220
20. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Orion 34.94 214
21. MLADENOVSKI, Jani 01 GPS Skopje 34.95 214
22. GLAEV, Kire 04 Celicni Stip 35.01 213
23. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Beta 35.18 209
24. PARGOV, Luka 07 Orion 35.59 202
25. TRAJCEV, Matej 06 Celicni Stip 36.18 193
26. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Beta 36.22 192
27. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 37.09 179
28. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 37.19 177
29. JANKOV, Hristijan 05 Celicni Stip 37.31 176
30. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Beta 38.18 164
31. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Beta 39.19 151
32. ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 07 GPS Skopje 39.32 150
33. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Orion 39.59 147
34. BOROEVIC, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 39.77 145
35. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 39.97 143
36. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 40.00 142
37. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06 Celicni Stip 40.15 141
38. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 40.47 137
39. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 40.56 137
40. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Beta 41.53 127
41. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Beta 41.67 126
42. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta 41.75 125
43. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 Orion 42.94 115
44. MIRCEVSKI, Miro 08 GPS Skopje 44.16 106
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Celicni_Cup_2018
Stip, 1.9.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, A - Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 44.22 105
46. SIMONOVSKI, David 03 GPS Skopje 45.00 100
47. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 45.64 96
48. GUGUCESKI, Dimitar 01 GPS Skopje 46.00 93
49. RAMADANI, Berat 06 GPS Skopje 46.87 88
50. VELKOVSKI, Jovan 07 Beta 47.37 86
51. ANGELOV, Boban 08 Celicni Stip 48.60 79
52. MUSLIU, Muhamed 07 GPS Skopje 48.72 79
53. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta 48.97 77
54. EVTOVSKI, Martin 04 GPS Skopje 49.01 77
55. LAZEVSKI, Maksimilijan 07 Jug Bitola 49.44 75
56. ISMAILI, Xhevxhet 05 GPS Skopje 50.18 72
57. SLIJANOSKI, Andrej 07 Olimpik Bitola 51.16 68
58. PANOVSKI, Matej 09 GPS Skopje 51.63 66
59. DINEV, Hristo 04 Jug Bitola 52.30 63
60. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 Jug Bitola 54.44 56
61. KRSTIC, David 05 Olimpik Bitola 54.87 55
62. IVANOV, Jovan 08 Celicni Stip 55.15 54
63. BOGDANOVSKI, Zarko 05 GPS Skopje 55.53 53
64. NIKOLOVSKI, Gjorgji 06 GPS Skopje 57.75 47
65. PETROVSKI, Dame 10 Olimpik Bitola 1:00.03 42
66. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Jug Bitola 1:00.42 41
67. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 GPS Skopje 1:03.06 36
68. MAGJOVSKI, Fidan 05 GPS Skopje 1:03.43 35
69. MANOV, Maksim 10 GPS Skopje 1:06.00 31
70. SPIROV, Maksim 09 GPS Skopje 1:07.97 29
71. AVRAMOVSKI, David 04 GPS Skopje 1:08.11 28
72. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 10 Celicni Stip 1:09.66 27
73. ATANASOVSKI, Matej 06 GPS Skopje 1:12.50 23
74. HAGJIZAFIROV, Kalin 09 GPS Skopje 1:20.25 17
75. DOMAZETOVSKI, David 09 Olimpik Bitola 3:24.00 1


